Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
Rev:09/15/25 - V1 1/4
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY PRO
WATT AND CCT SELECTABLE
Introducing the LED Linear High Bay Pro, the only High Bay fixture in the
industry featuring an All-In-One 120-480V driver. This revolutionary fixture
also incorporates 2 beam patterns in one lens.  Switch from Standard to

module is applied to the side of the fixture, mounting kit, or a nearby structural element.
TR01 Test Remote Control
Used for testing and demonstrating the functionality of EB20 emergency battery backup integrated products,
sold separately.
EMBB 115W 155W 195W 245W 385W 420W
EB20* Yes Yes No No No No
EB40P Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes** Yes**
Emergency Battery Backup Compatibility
* Note: To be used for 120-277V only.  For higher volt applications, or if voltage is unknown,
please use EB40P.
** Note: Fixture contains 2 drivers, EB product should only be connected to one driver only
MOUNTS & GUARDS
ORDERING CODE USAGE
LHBPA5SM 115W-245W LED Linear High Bay Pro surface mount accessory.
LHBPA5PM 115W-245W LED Linear High Bay Pro pendant mount accessory.
LHBPA5SM385* 385W/420W LED Linear High Bay Pro surface mount accessory.
LHBPA5PM385* 385W/420W LED Linear High Bay Pro pendant mount accessory.
LHBPAG51* Linear High Bay Pro wire guard 1.2 Ft. Compatible with LHBP115 & LHBP155.
LHBPAG52* Linear High Bay Pro Wire guard 1.6 Ft. Compatible with LHBP195 & LHBP245.
ACCESSORIES
LHBPA5SM
LHBPA5PM
LHBPAG51
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS CCT (K) LUMENS
LHBP115 115W Linear High Bay Pro 120-480V Watt and CCT Selectable with Sensor Socket 78 | 90 | 115 120-480V 4000K | 5000K 12000 | 14000 | 18000
 LHBP155 155W Linear High Bay Pro 120-480V Watt and CCT Selectable with Sensor Socket 78 | 115 | 155 120-480V 4000K | 5000K 12000 | 18000 | 24000
LHBP195 195W Linear High Bay Pro 120-480V Watt and CCT Selectable with Sensor Socket 115 | 155 | 195 120-480V 4000K | 5000K 18000 | 24000 | 30000
LHBP245 245W Linear High Bay Pro 120-480V Watt and CCT Selectable with Sensor Socket 185 | 225 | 245 120-480V 4000K | 5000K 30000 | 36000 | 40000
LHBP385 385W Linear High Bay Pro 120-480V Watt and CCT Selectable with Sensor Socket 290 | 330 | 385 120-480V 4000K | 5000K 45000 | 53000 | 61000
LHBP420* 420W Linear High Bay Pro 120-480V Watt and CCT Selectable with Sensor Socket 315 | 360 | 420 120-480V 4000K | 5000K 50400 | 57600 | 67000
* Note: Made to Order only.
* Note: Made to Order only.
Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com